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Points Report

Martinsville Speedway

64th Annual STP Gas Booster 500

64 431  Jimmie Johnson 11 231 0 0 6 1 2 0 3 2$2,444,645

58 542  Brad Keselowski 4 225 -6 -6 6 0 0 0 2 0$1,584,145

52 533  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 1 219 -12 -6 6 0 0 0 1 -2$1,843,954

36 444  Kyle Busch 8 203 -28 -16 6 1 1 1 6 2$1,412,745

32 435  Kasey Kahne 6 199 -32 -4 6 0 1 0 7 2$1,168,093

32 306  Greg Biffle 1 199 -32 0 6 0 0 0 5 -1$1,120,889

26 337  Carl Edwards 5 193 -38 -6 6 0 1 0 4 -3$1,289,004

12 328  Clint Bowyer 1 179 -52 -14 6 0 0 1 14 6$1,080,291

12 309  Paul Menard 2 179 -52 0 6 0 0 0 8 -1$979,749

5 3110  Matt Kenseth 9 172 -59 -7 6 0 1 2 11 1$1,524,936

-5 1111  Joey Logano 3 167 -64 -5 6 0 0 0 9 -2$1,072,792

-8 2112  Jeff Gordon 2 164 -67 -3 6 0 0 1 18 6$1,097,309

-10 2013  Jamie McMurray 1 162 -69 -2 6 0 0 0 16 3$935,023

-11 1014  Kevin Harvick 1 161 -70 -1 6 0 0 1 15 1$1,252,928

-14 0015  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 1 158 -73 -3 6 0 0 0 12 -3$1,062,174

-23 0016  Aric Almirola 0 149 -82 -9 6 0 0 1 17 1$1,051,792

-26 0017  Casey Mears 0 146 -85 -3 6 0 0 0 21 4$890,474

-27 1118  Denny Hamlin 5 145 -86 -1 5 1 0 1 10 -8$890,184

-28 2219  Kurt Busch 1 144 -87 -1 6 0 0 1 13 -6$993,755

-28 1020  Marcos Ambrose 1 144 -87 0 6 0 0 0 23 3$969,497

-36 2121  Mark Martin 1 136 -95 -8 5 1 0 0 25 4$1,258,847

-37 1022  Tony Stewart 1 135 -96 -1 6 0 0 0 22 0$1,062,449

-38 3123  Ryan Newman 1 134 -97 -1 6 0 0 2 20 -3$1,184,146

-41 1024  Jeff Burton 0 131 -100 -3 6 0 0 1 24 0$809,483

-46 1025  Martin Truex Jr. 0 126 -105 -5 6 0 0 0 19 -6$996,164

-53 1026  Danica Patrick # 1 119 -112 -7 6 1 0 1 29 3$772,284

-63 1027  JJ Yeley 0 109 -122 -10 6 0 0 0 26 -1$775,358

-67 0028  Bobby Labonte 0 105 -126 -4 6 0 0 1 31 3$843,192

-68 0029  Dave Blaney 0 104 -127 -1 6 0 0 1 28 -1$797,468

-71 0030  Juan Pablo Montoya 1 101 -130 -3 6 0 0 0 30 0$940,688

-80 0031  A J Allmendinger 0 92 -139 -9 3 0 0 0 27 -4$357,714

-84 0032  David Ragan 3 88 -143 -4 6 0 0 2 33 1$802,149

-92 0033  David Reutimann 1 80 -151 -8 6 0 0 2 32 -1$741,390

-92 0034  David Gilliland 0 80 -151 0 6 0 0 2 34 0$750,182

-101 0035  David Stremme 0 71 -160 -9 5 0 0 1 35 0$443,553

-109 0036  Travis Kvapil 3 63 -168 -8 6 0 0 2 36 0$759,875

-122 0037  Landon Cassill 0 50 -181 -13 5 0 0 1 38 1$399,700

-131 1038  Michael McDowell 0 41 -190 -9 5 0 0 4 37 -1$613,966

-135 0039  Terry Labonte 0 37 -194 -4 2 0 0 0 39 0$402,098

-137 0040  Scott Speed 1 35 -196 -2 5 0 0 4 40 0$568,449

-143 0041  Ken Schrader 0 29 -202 -6 3 0 0 1 42 1$272,776

-149 0042  Michael Waltrip 1 23 -208 -6 1 0 0 0 41 -1$309,564

-166 0043  Scott Riggs 0 6 -225 -17 3 0 0 3 44 1$171,060

-167 0044  Timmy Hill 0 5 -226 -1 1 0 0 1 43 -1$75,310

-172 1045  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -231 -5 2 0 0 0 45 0$516,630

-172 1046  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 -231 -5 2 0 0 0 46 0$203,235

-172 0047  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -231 -5 2 0 0 0 47 0$442,751
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-172 0048  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -231 -5 2 0 0 0 48 0$406,419

-172 0049  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -231 -5 6 0 0 2 49 0$680,428

-172 0050  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -231 -5 6 0 0 1 50 0$665,989

-172 0051  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -231 -5 3 0 0 3 51 0$202,473

-172 0052  Brian Keselowski 0 0 -231 -5 0 0 0 0 52 0$0
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BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series


